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Tackett, Julian <jtackett@khsaa.org>

Greg Howard <greg.howard@warren.kyschools.us> Wed, Nov 5, 2025 at 2:49 PM
To: "Tackett, Julian" <jtackett@khsaa.org>

Cc: Mike Smith <mike.smith@todd.kyschools.us>, Ryan Davenport <ryan.davenport@russellville.kyschools.us>, Todd Adler
<todd.adler@logan.kyschools.us>, Derrick Perdue <derrick.perdue@fcafalcons.com>, Matthew Wilhite
<matthew.wilhite@simpson.kyschools.us>, Alex Holder <alex.holder@warren.kyschools.us>, jason grissom
<jason.grissom@warren.kyschools.us>, Calvin Head <calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us>, Anja Shelton
<anja.shelton@warren.kyschools.us>

Mr. Tackett, as promised the 13th & 14th Districts met today to take a formal vote on FCA moving out of the 14th District
and into the 13th District. A roll call vote was taken and the result was a 9-0 approval in favor of the move.

Please let me know if there is anything further you would need from me on this vote.

Respectfully,

6reg Howard - Director of Athletics
Warren County Public Schools
President - KHSAA Board of Control

greg.howard@warren.kyschools.us

W (270) 781-5150 Ext. 70061
C (270) 725-5270
303 Lovers Lane

Bowling Green, KY 42102

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY: This e-mail, including any attachments, is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
confidential information that is legally privileged and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any review, use, disclosure, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please contact
the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.
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